Project Report For Site

N

PERMIT
NUMBER

24-
000657

24-
001011

24-
001278

24-
001318

24-
001326

24-
001336

24-
001338

24-
001341

24-
001355

24-
001357

24-
001364

Project Report For Site

Project details for website posting. No contact details.

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 01/01/2025 - 01/31/2025

PERMIT TITLE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)
HOME OCCUPATION REGISTRATION

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

SIGN PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

April 09, 2025 at 2:39 PM

PROJECT ADDRESS

120 Stroudwater Street

57 Clover Lane

8 Thomas Drive

4 Orchard Circle

25 Greenfield Drive , 022

15 Saunders Way

860 Spring Street

576 Bridgton Road , 001

159 Lincoln Street , 011

43 Meader Road

473 Methodist Road

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

01/10/2025

01/30/2025

01/22/2025

01/09/2025

01/16/2025

01/03/2025

01/21/2025

01/08/2025

01/17/2025

01/06/2025

01/09/2025

01/01/2025 - 01/31/2025

ISSUED TO

TIM BIRON /RB ALLEN CO

Nate Howes / Avesta Housing

Adam Pitcher / Sysco Northern New England, Inc.

Shawn Laplante / Laplante Electric

Guylain Muamba / MKG Cleaning

Heidi Green / Applied Refrigeration Services

Travis Carey / Calvary Chapel Greater Portland

Meghan Lerman / Burr Signs

DW Account / Dave's World

Thomas Leighton / Venture Solar

Shawn Laplante / Laplante Electric
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

24-
001365

24-
001381

24-
001382

25-
000003

25-
000004

25-
000012

25-
000013

25-
000014

25-
000016

25-
000018

25-
000019

25-
000020

PERMIT TITLE

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)
COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

April 09, 2025 at 2:39 PM

PROJECT ADDRESS

94 Cottage Street

11 Rock Row

36 Stevens Avenue

700 Saco Street, 007

56 Spring Street

87 County Road

One Idexx Drive

27 Woodland Road

55 Brown Street

740 County Road

62 Constitution Drive

59 Westbrook Arterial

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

01/03/2025

01/07/2025

01/02/2025

01/07/2025

01/07/2025

01/06/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/09/2025

01/06/2025

01/07/2025

01/06/2025

01/01/2025 - 01/31/2025

ISSUED TO

Heritage Plumbing / Heritage Home Service

LANDRY FRENCH / LANDRY FRENCH
CONSTRUCTION

Plowman Properties LLC

Heritage Plumbing / Heritage Home Service

jean pierre Masunda

Sharri Anagnostis / Casco Bay Electric

CHRISTOPHER JORDAN / JORDAN & JORDAN

INC MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC / GONYEA
ATKINSON COMPANY INC

Shawn Laplante / Laplante Electric

ERIC AUBE / AUBE ELECTRICAL

CONTRACTORS

Sharri Anagnostis / Casco Bay Electric

DOMINIC DIBIASE / Warren Mechanical
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000021

25-
000023

25-
000024

25-
000025

25-
000026

25-
000027

25-
000029

25-
000030

25-
000031

25-
000032

25-
000033

25-
000034

PERMIT TITLE

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

HOME OCCUPATION REGISTRATION

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

April 09, 2025 at 2:39 PM

PROJECT ADDRESS

95 Rock Row

104 Stroudwater Street

529 Cumberland Street

62 North Street

865 Spring Street

11 MAIN STREET , SUITE 9

18 Wigeon Lane

78 North Street

230 Central Street

86 Brydon Way, 042

925 Main Street

31 ARNIES ALLEY

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

01/15/2025

01/06/2025

01/08/2025

01/08/2025

01/08/2025

01/09/2025

01/09/2025

01/07/2025

01/08/2025

01/08/2025

01/08/2025

01/08/2025

01/01/2025 - 01/31/2025

ISSUED TO

Kai Peter

Issac Muniz

Joshua Cummings / Cummings Electrical Services

Erin George / Pine State Services

maureen Williams / Maine Solar Solutions

Robert Cloutier / Cloutier Building Corp

Lucille Benedict / Luci's Lather Lab

DAVID RACINE / RACINE ELECTRIC LLC

KAYAN FREEMAN / EDBS LLC

Erin George / Pine State Services

Michael Cassidy / MC Electric 207 LLC

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC / GONYEA
ATKINSON COMPANY INC
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000035

25-
000040

25-
000041

25-
000042

25-
000045

25-
000047

25-
000048

25-
000050

25-
000051

25-
000052

25-
000053

25-
000054

PERMIT TITLE

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

DEMOLITION PERMIT

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

April 09, 2025 at 2:39 PM

PROJECT ADDRESS

10 Temple Street

56 Spring Street

3 Greenfield Drive , 001

42 Osaka Street

31 ARNIES ALLEY

12 & 16 BROOKS EDGE

FARM ROAD , UNIT 114

13 & 15 BROOKS EDGE
FARM ROAD , UNIT 112

1 Laffin Drive

11 MAIN STREET , SUITE 9

13 & 15 BROOKS EDGE
FARM ROAD , UNIT 112

69 & 71 BROOKS EDGE
FARM ROAD , UNIT 90

261 Park Road

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

01/09/2025

01/09/2025

01/10/2025

01/13/2025

01/10/2025

01/13/2025

01/10/2025

01/14/2025

01/14/2025

01/15/2025

01/15/2025

01/14/2025

01/01/2025 - 01/31/2025

ISSUED TO

David Perry / Royal River Heat Pumps

jean pierre Masunda

Brindi Riley / Octagon Cleaning & Restoration

Sarah Clifford / ReVision Energy Inc

Jeffrey Ayotte / JA Electric

Ryan Petit / Ryan Petit Electric LLC

Justin DiBiase / Enertec

Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever

Richard Drinkwater / Drinkwater and Sons electric,

Inc

STEVE FAUCHER

STEVE FAUCHER

Chris Burton / HALIDON ELECTRIC LLC.
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000055

25-
000056

25-
000057

25-
000058

25-
000059

25-
000060

25-
000061

25-
000063

25-
000064

25-
000065

25-
000066

25-
000068

PERMIT TITLE

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

DEMOLITION PERMIT

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

April 09, 2025 at 2:39 PM

PROJECT ADDRESS

14 Viking Lane , 005

426 Bridge Street

69 & 71 BROOKS EDGE

FARM ROAD , UNIT 90

1 Westbrook Arterial

24 Lamb Street

1218 Methodist Road

68 Huntress Avenue

11 & 15 ROCK ROW

11 Rock Row

11 MAIN STREET , SUITE 9

41 Arlington Avenue

58 Bernadette Street

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

01/14/2025

01/14/2025

01/15/2025

01/14/2025

01/22/2025

01/15/2025

01/22/2025

01/22/2025

01/22/2025

01/17/2025

01/22/2025

01/28/2025

01/01/2025 - 01/31/2025

ISSUED TO

john sanmartin / sanmartin electric

Brett Goodnow / B2 Electric LLC

Justin DiBiase / Enertec

John Tucker

Robert Brown / Northeast Heat Pumps

Mark Westover

Ryan Le /L&N LLC

Ashleigh Landry / Johnson and Jordan

Stacey Fournier / DeBlois Electric, Inc.

Mark Wilson / Wilson Plumbing & Heating LLC

Jim wolf / Diversified Properties

Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000069

25-
000070

25-
000071

25-
000074

25-
000075

25-
000076

25-
000077

25-
000078

25-
000079

25-
000081

25-
000082

25-
000087

PERMIT TITLE

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

April 09, 2025 at 2:39 PM

PROJECT ADDRESS

26 Cole Street

42 Sargent Street

69 & 71 BROOKS EDGE

FARM ROAD , UNIT 90

22 Settlers Road

17 NICKLAUS LANE

40 Nicklaus Lane

46 Nicklaus Lane

688 Main Street

68 Huntress Avenue

20 Villa Road , 020

112 Brydon Way, 033

716 East Bridge Street

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

01/21/2025

01/23/2025

01/23/2025

01/27/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/27/2025

01/22/2025

01/22/2025

01/28/2025

01/23/2025

01/01/2025 - 01/31/2025

ISSUED TO

ASHLEY LEWIS / DAVE'S WORLD

David Perry / Royal River Heat Pumps

Ryan Petit / Ryan Petit Electric LLC

JOHN DELANEY / IRVING ENERGY

KEITH COOK / COOK PLUMBING

KEITH COOK / COOK PLUMBING

KEITH COOK / COOK PLUMBING

Ryan Le /L&N LLC

Ryan Le /L&N LLC

Sharri Anagnostis / Casco Bay Electric

Robert Brown / Northeast Heat Pumps

MARK MCPHERSON / MCPHERSON
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000088

25-
000089

25-
000090

25-
000091

25-
000092

25-
000093

25-
000094

25-
000099

25-
000100

25-
000102

25-
000103

25-
000104

PERMIT TITLE

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

April 09, 2025 at 2:39 PM

PROJECT ADDRESS

33 Brown Street

15 Pineview Road

3 Greenfield Drive , 001

95 Rock Row

2 Ridge Road

95 Rock Row

9 Pineview Road

740 County Road

27 ARNIES ALLEY

191 Duck Pond Road

80 Oriole Street

56 Forest Street

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

01/24/2025

01/24/2025

01/24/2025

01/27/2025

01/27/2025

01/27/2025

01/28/2025

01/28/2025

01/28/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/01/2025 - 01/31/2025

ISSUED TO

BRETT GOODNOW JR / GOODNOW ELECTRIC

BRETT GOODNOW JR / GOODNOW ELECTRIC

Douglas Bernier

JAMES LAWLER / LAWLER ELECTRIC

Joshua R Wood

Daniel Lepage Jr

Nolan Rioux / Dave's World

Peter Lewis / AirTemp, Inc.

Thomas Fregeau

Peter Anderson / Team Sunshine Construction

LLC.

Robert Cyr / DIRFY Generators

Matthew Flaherty / Casco Bay Electric, LLC
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Project Report For Site 01/01/2025 - 01/31/2025

PERMIT PERMIT
NUMBER PERMIT TITLE PROJECT ADDRESS IS%LAE_E ISSUED TO
25- MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps) 17 Nicklaus Lane 01/30/2025 KEITH COOK/ COOK PLUMBING
000107
25- PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial) 27 ARNIES ALLEY 01/31/2025 JAMES SHEEHAN
000114
85
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